LU500028376

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ade	dress)		
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)	
PICK-UP		MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



FILED 05 MAR 22 PH 3: 38 TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

JUNER 12 DE 2: 45

RECEIVED



•

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

	REFERENCE : 271211 4320888	
	AUTHORIZATION Pt. Pit	R Ch
	COST LIMIT : \$ 155.00	0 2 O
ORDER DATE	E : March 22, 2005	ORICE STATE
	E: 12:22 PM	OP N
ORDER NO.	: 271211-005	
CUSTOMER N	NO: 4320888	_
CUSTOMER :	Ms. April Haley Livingston Patterson & Strickland, P.a. 46 N. Washington Blvd.	
	Sarasota, FL 34236	
	DOMESTIC_FILING	· · · · · · · · · · ·
NAM	ME: MANATEE WEST MANAGEMENT COMPANY LLC	
	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
CER	TICLES OF INCORPORATION RTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TICLES OF ORGANIZATION	
PLEASE RET	TURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
	ERTIFIED COPY LAIN STAMPED COPY	
PL	ERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	

44

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION MANATEE WEST MANAGEMENT COMPANY LLC

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the limited liability company is Manatee West Management Company LLC.

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS

The mailing address is 46 N. Washington Boulevard, #1, Sarasota, FL 34236 and the principal address is 750 N. Tamiami Trail - 1208, Sarasota, FL 34236.

ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

LPS Corporate Services, Inc. 46 N. Washington Blvd., #1 Sarasota FL 34236

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

LPS CORPORATE SERVICES, INC., a Florida corporation

CONTRACT OF STREET

ARY RANS

Its Vice President

ARTICLE IV - DURATION

The limited liability company shall have a perpetual existence.

ARTICLE V - MANAGEMENT

The limited liability company is to be managed by its member and is, therefore, a member-managed company. The name and address of the member is as follows:

James D. Denkins 750 N. Tamiami Trail - 1208 Sarasota, FL 34236

Dated: March 17, 2005

E. ZACHARY RANS Authorized Representative of a Member

W:\Manatee West Management Company LLC\articles of organization.doc

۰.

2 vr *